
Events 02, 04, 05, 11, 12, 23

Race 13

303
01:47.490

Nigel OSBORNE

ROW

7

291
01:29.860851

01:37.880281
01:46.470

Marshall OSBORNE

Christopher ARDERN

Tom MORTONROW

6

296
01:27.300163

01:28.350202
01:28.770

Benjamin MEASURES

Darren SHELTON

Chris BLACKBURNROW

5

276
01:23.390227

01:25.66052
01:27.260

Ashley WILKINSON

Sarah MEASURES

Robbie BROWNROW

4

231
01:22.66053

01:22.86079
01:23.080

Phil SMITH

Philip BETTY

Carl COOMBSROW

3

59
01:18.370150

01:18.530111
01:19.160

David HEBB

Robert DUESBURY

Steven COLVILLEROW

2

60
01:13.31080

01:17.31033
01:18.290

Rich HAWKINS

Simon INGOLD

Mike POWELLROW

1

POLE
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